                                    ПОЛЕЗНАЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ

       1. Список учителей предметников, работающих в ____ классе

	             Предмет 
	        Фамилия, имя, отчество
	  Телефон 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


                            2. Расписание занятий _______ класса

                                               1 полугодие

	№ урока
	Понедельник 
	    Вторник 
	    Среда 
	  Четверг 
	  Пятница 
	Суббота 

	       1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дополнит.

занятия
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



         2 полугодие

	№ урока
	Понедельник 
	    Вторник 
	    Среда 
	  Четверг 
	  Пятница 
	Суббота 

	       1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Дополнит.

занятия
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


